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L&U Membership – Please help us serve you better:  Please complete a contribution envelope each Sunday morning 

or evening you attend services, even if you don’t contribute on that day. 
 

If you are out of church ill or if you have any kind of tragedy in your life, including death in your family, please contact 

the church office-310-604-5900.    
 

If you have been away from the ministry for a while, and you are not receiving mail or telephone calls from your church, 

please complete a Membership Update Card. (available in the north lobby) 

 

Announcements for Sunday Bulletin must be submitted to the church office NO LATER THAN 12 NOON WEDNESDAY. 
 

Baby Dedications are done on the 2nd Sunday of each month at the 11:30 a.m. service (unless changed by the office).  

An application must be given to the church office by Wednesday prior to dedication date. Applications are located in the 

north lobby.  Once the form has been completed, it can be left in the INCOMING TRAY or turned in to the church office. 

 

Water Baptism: If you have received Christ as Savior, and you need to get baptized in water, please sign up for 

baptism. Applications and instructions are available in the north lobby.  MUST BE 12 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER. 
 

Transportation:   Please contact the church office Mon -Wed. by 2:00 p.m. for Wednesday night service and Thursday - 

Friday by 2:00 p.m. for Sunday service.  
 

All literature (flyers, cards, etc.) must be submitted to the church office before being placed on the information table. 
 

Thinking About Getting Married?  If you are planning to get married, and would like for Pastor Hill to participate in or 

perform the wedding ceremony, you must receive premarital counseling prior to setting your wedding date.  To begin 
premarital counseling, contact the church office. 
 

Do you have biblical questions?  Submit them to the church office along with your name and Pastor Hill will address 

them on Wednesday night.  
 

Looking for Employment?  See our Employment Information Stand in the north lobby. 
 

Lost and Found -- If you have lost items and would like to check the Lost and Found, please see one of the ushers or 

greeters after any of the Sunday services or Wednesday night Bible Study. 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Elder Raymond Branch – Outreach Coordinator                      rbranch@loveandunity.org 104 
Mrs. Angela  Hill  Goudy–Executive Administrator  agoudy@loveandunity.org 111 
Mrs. Constance Hill-Laws - Pastor Hill’s Admin Assistant chill@loveandunity.org  102 
Mrs. Osie Hill – Church Administrator   osiehill@loveandunity.org 116 
Mr. Ronald C. Hill, Jr. – Finance Manager  rjhill@loveandunity.org  129 
Mr. Salvador Lopez – Maintenance Director  slopez@loveandunity.org 
Ms. Carolyn Patterson – Outreach Support Staff  cpatterson@loveandunity.org 108 
Mrs. Darlene Roberts – Office Manager                        droberts@loveandunity.org 101 
Mr. Mo Stegall-Executive Producer of Content  mostegall@loveandunity.org 106 
Ms. Shirley Terrell – Church Secretary                     sterrell@loveandunity.org 107 
Ms. Maxine Thompson - Membership Care/Music Admin. mthompson@loveandunity.org 135 
Mrs. Rosalind Tyus-Simon – Media Sales  rtyus-simon@loveandunity.org 109 

General Information    info@loveandunity.org 
 

EMAIL ADDRESS *EXT 

 

 

 
 
 

 
Please join us for Street Witnessing Saturday, December 1st @ 
10:15am. We will meet in the Meekness room promptly for 
prayer and instructions before leaving. 

Elder Ray Branch, Outreach Coordinator 

 
 
 
 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Saturday, December 15th @ 10:30am 
Lady Osie, Coordinator 

 

NOTE: MANDATORY RSVP BY FRIDAY, DECEMBER 14TH      

 Please call 310.604.5900 x 116 
 or email: osiehill@loveandunity.org 

 

 

 

 

Ladies please join Lady Osie Hill in the 
Café @ the BAC for 

 

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 14TH @ 7PM 
 

 

PLEASE NOTE: 

 

MEN’S FELLOWSHIP 

IS CANCELLED FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER. 
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Compton Grocery Outlet has partnered with Love and Unity 
Christian Fellowship, in giving back 5% to Love and Unity from 
purchases made by those who have a 5% donate card.  Please 
support your church by picking up a donate card in the North and East 

Lobbies today. 
 

 

 

 

 

HELP! 
 

Love and Unity Christian Fellowship  
Promotional Sales Team is looking for a 
few good men and women to join their 

team. 
 

This team serves the ministry by assisting 
with event registration, ticket and product 
sells. If you love serving others and are a 

faithful member, then you are just the 
person we are looking for. 

 
Please sign-up in the North Lobby today or 

email droberts@loveandunity.org 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

BIBLE STUDY CANCELLED 

Wednesday, December 26th 
 

SUPER SATURDAY BIBLE STUDY 

Saturday, December 29th @ 9:00a 

 

L&U FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT 

Sunday, December 30th @ 6:30pm  
Beyond the Shield  

Written and directed by Elder Michael Barrett  
Q&A Following Movie 

 

WATCHNIGHT/CANDLELIGHT SERVICE 

Monday, December 31st @ 9:00pm 

 

L&U REAL PRAYER BREAKFAST 

Saturday, February 2nd, 9:00am/The Grand 
 

 

 

L&U MEMBERS AND FRIENDS 

 

PLEASE NOTE:  The church office 

 will be closed 

December 24
th

  - 28
th

 . 

 


